
10/15/2022West Deptford HS

Marching Band: 1-A Marching Band: 2-A

Marching Band:
4-A

Pleasantville HS
Haddonfield
Memorial HS Penns Grove HS

Arthur L
Johnson HS

Pennsville
Memorial HS

Collingswood
HS

Mainland
Regional HS Rising Sun HS Woodstown HS

Cherry Hill West
HS Barnegat HS Millville HS

VA 22
COMP
ACH

14.340 
73.0 77

71.0 77

16.350 
85.0 44

80.0 44

16.160 
86.0 33

78.0 66

16.950 
88.0 22

83.0 22

16.150 
84.0 55

79.0 55

16.130 
80.0 66

81.0 33

17.150 
89.0 11

84.0 11

16.880 
87.0 33

83.0 33

15.750 
82.0 44

77.0 44

17.350 
90.0 22

85.0 22

17.880 
92.0 11

88.0 11

17.140 
87.0 11

85.0 11

GEVA 22
REP
PERF

13.950 
73 77

68 77

15.480 
80 55

76 44

15.430 
83 33

74 66

16.220 
85 22

79 11

15.420 
81 44

75 55

15.540 
79 66

77 33

16.160 
86 11

78 22

16.610 
85 22

82 33

15.550 
81 44

76 44

16.670 
84 33

83 22

17.610 
90 11

87 11

16.880 
87 11

83 11

IAMA
COMP
ACH

15.000 
75 77

75 66

16.610 
85 44

82 33

16.150 
84 55

79 55

17.740 
90 22

88 22

16.550 
86 33

81 44

15.210 
78 66

75 66

18.270 
92 11

91 11

17.210 
88 33

85 33

16.080 
83 44

79 44

17.870 
90 22

89 22

18.070 
91 11

90 11

17.340 
88 11

86 11

EAMA
COMP
ACH

15.270 
77 77

76 77

17.280 
89 33

85 44

17.290 
91 22

84 66

17.340 
88 44

86 33

17.400 
87 55

87 22

17.140 
87 55

85 44

18.470 
93 11

92 11

16.940 
86 33

84 33

16.480 
85 44

81 44

17.340 
88 22

86 22

18.340 
93 11

91 11

18.140 
92 11

90 11

GEMA
REP
PERF

14.940 
76 77

74 77

16.010 
82 66

79 55

16.280 
84 44

80 44

18.410 
94 11

91 11

16.550 
86 33

81 33

15.820 
83 55

77 66

18.010 
92 22

89 22

16.870 
85 33

84 33

15.750 
82 44

77 44

17.470 
88 22

87 22

18.210 
93 11

90 11

16.750 
87 11

82 11

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

73.500
0.00

73.500
7
28.290 77

45.210 77

81.730
0.00

81.730
4
31.830 33

49.900 44

81.310
0.00

81.310
5
31.590 55

49.720 55

86.660
0.00

86.660
2
33.170 22

53.490 22

82.070
0.00

82.070
3
31.570 66

50.500 33

79.840
0.00

79.840
6
31.670 44

48.170 66

88.060
0.00

88.060
1
33.310 11

54.750 11

84.510
0.00

84.510
3
33.490 33

51.020 33

79.610
0.00

79.610
4
31.300 44

48.310 44

86.700
0.00

86.700
2
34.020 22

52.680 22

90.110
0.00

90.110
1
35.490 11

54.620 11

86.250
0.00

86.250
1
34.020 11

52.230 11
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10/15/2022West Deptford HS

Marching Band: 1-O

Marching Band: 3-O Marching Band: 4-O

Marching Band: 2-O

Audubon HS Roselle Park HS Pemberton HS Oakcrest HS Eastern Regional HS Cab Calloway HS
Southern Regional
HS

Williamstown
HS Shawnee HS

West
Deptford HS

V 22
COMP
ACH

16.300 
85 22

78 33

16.100 
81 33

80 22

15.700 
80 44

77 44

18.100 
91 11

90 11

18.800 
94 11

94 11

17.500 
89 11

86 11

18.300 
92 11

91 11

17.200 
87 22

85 33

17.400 
86 33

88 22

18.200
93
89

GEV 22
REP
PERF

15.700 
82 22

75 44

15.900 
80 33

79 22

15.500 
79 44

76 33

17.600 
90 11

86 11

18.700 
94 11

93 11

16.900 
86 11

83 11

17.900 
91 11

88 11

16.800 
85 33

83 22

16.600 
86 22

80 33

17.800
92
86

IAM
COMP
ACH

16.600 
85 22

81 22

15.900 
81 33

78 33

15.800 
80 44

78 33

17.800 
90 11

88 11

18.200 
92 11

90 11

18.500 
94 11

91 11

18.700 
95 11

92 11

17.400 
88 33

86 33

18.000 
91 22

89 22

18.700
94
93

EAM
COMP
ACH

16.400 
85 33

79 33

17.000 
86 22

84 22

15.200 
78 44

74 44

18.100 
91 11

90 11

18.700 
94 11

93 11

18.600 
95 11

91 11

18.700 
94 11

93 11

16.900 
87 33

82 33

18.300 
92 22

91 22

18.500
93
92

GEM
REP
PERF

16.700 
85 22

82 22

16.300 
83 33

80 33

15.100 
78 44

73 44

17.500 
89 11

86 11

18.200 
92 11

90 11

18.000 
89 11

91 11

18.200 
91 11

91 11

17.300 
88 22

85 22

16.900 
85 33

84 33

18.800
95
93

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement
Visual
Music

81.700
0.00

81.700
2
32.000 22

49.700 22

81.200
0.00

81.200
3
32.000 22

49.200 33

77.300
0.00

77.300
4
31.200 44

46.100 44

89.100
0.00

89.100
1
35.700 11

53.400 11

92.600
0.00

92.600
1
37.500 11

55.100 11

89.500
0.00

89.500
1
34.400 11

55.100 11

91.800
0.00

91.800
1
36.200 11

55.600 11

85.600
0.00

85.600
3
34.000 22

51.600 33

87.200
0.00

87.200
2
34.000 22

53.200 22

92.000
0.00

92.000
ExhibitionExhibition

36.000
56.000
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	10.15.22.01 west deptford
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